
 

 
 
 
Dear Candidates, 
We are pleased to inform you that ICSI Headquarters has commenced online classes for the 
upcoming CSEET examination scheduled in January 2026. 
 
To further support our students, we are delighted to announce that these classes will also be 
conducted via webcast at the Kota Chapter premises, starting today. If you are interested, 
please call on 07442406456 or mail on kota@icsi.edu; 
 
Schedule Details 
 

Legal Aptitude and Logical Reasoning 
 
Time Schedule of 6 Legal Aptitude and Logical Reasoning classes 
 

Day Date Time 

Wednesday 17.12.2025 10:00a.m.to 12:30p.m. 

Thursday 18.12.2025 10:00a.m.to 12:30p.m. 

Friday 19.12.2025 10:00a.m.to 12:30p.m. 

Monday 22.12.2025 10:00a.m.to 12:30p.m. 

Tuesday 23.10.2025 10:00a.m.to 12:30p.m. 

Wednesday 24.12.2025 10:00a.m.to 12:30p.m. 

 
 
Business Communication 
Time schedule of 6 Business Communication Classes:  

Day Date Time 

Wednesday 17.12.2025 02:30p.m.to 05:00p.m. 

Thursday 18.12.2025 02:30p.m.to 05:00p.m. 

Friday 19.12.2025 02:30p.m.to 05:00p.m. 

Monday 22.12.2025 02:30p.m.to 05:00p.m. 

Tuesday 23.10.2025 02:30p.m.to 05:00p.m. 

Wednesday 24.12.2025 02:30p.m.to 05:00p.m. 

 
Economic and Business Environment 
 

Day Date Time 

Friday 26.12.2025 10:00a.m.to 12:30p.m. 

Monday 29.12.2025 10:00a.m.to 12:30p.m. 

Tuesday 30.12.2025 10:00a.m.to 12:30p.m. 

Wednesday 31.12.2025 10:00a.m.to 12:30p.m. 

Thursday 01.01.2026 10:00a.m.to 12:30p.m. 

Friday 02.01.2026 10:00a.m.to 12:30p.m. 

 
 
Current Affairs and Quantitative Aptitude 
 

Day Date Time 

Friday 26.12.2025 02:30p.m.to 05:00p.m. 

Monday 29.12.2025 02:30p.m.to 05:00p.m. 

Tuesday 30.12.2025 02:30p.m.to 05:00p.m. 

Wednesday 31.12.2025 02:30p.m.to 05:00p.m. 

Thursday 01.01.2026 02:30p.m.to 05:00p.m. 

Friday 02.01.2026 02:30p.m.to 05:00p.m. 

 
 


